
1977

8. Oktober i Lyngby

Damer: Damer:
Marianne Ritter 735 Ingrid Gerke 763
Hanne Madsen 736 1471 Inge Jacobsen 726 1489
Edel Jeppesen/res 707 2178 Christa Kuchenbecker 749 2238
Birthe Ravn 728 2906 Rita Mesterharm 750 2988
Lisbeth Albrechtsen 727 3633 Gerdi Sabrowski 755 3743
Bodil Gad 745 4378 Gisela Thiemann 763 4506
Ena Bargholz 4378 Karin Wiede 4506
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Herrer: Herrer:
Finn Nielsen 1520 Klaus Fuhrmann 1528
Jørgen Jensen 1521 3041 Uwe Ihme 1510 3038
Poul Petterson 1504 4545 Manfred Sonntag 1507 4545
Georg Weichel 1522 6067 Heinrich Røbke 1541 6086
Ole Gad 1519 7586 Karsten Røbke 1519 7605
Erhard Weichel 1509 9095 Karl-Heinz Schulze 1527 9132

9095 Emil Mensoking 9132
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